

ALACHUA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2621 SE HAWTHORNE RD
GAINESVILLE, FL 32641
352-367-4000

70/1/2

2016PF 130 A

REPORT NUMBER
ASO15ARR006714

WARRANT AFFIDAVIT

Report Date / Time	Agency Case/Offense		Originating Agency Case Number	ORTS No	nber Transaction System	Jail Be	ooking Nun	nber	Other Numb	per
09/09/2015 03:18 PM	ASO15OFF00856			OB 15 Nur	Transaction System	n Jan Bo	JOKING NUI	ibei	090915-06	
OCATION OF OCCURE	RENCE					11	1			
County ALACHUA	Address 2240 S	SW 56TH AV , GAINE	SVILLE, FL 326	08						
Range of Occurrence Date/Time 01/01/2012 12:00 AM to 12/							Latitud 29.64	e 1853883109	Longit 9 -82.2	tude 9047380892
PERSON: SUSPECT										
First Name JAMES	Middle Name ALBERT	Last Name TAYLOR		Suffix	Date of Birth 10/17/1977	Age 34	Race	Sex Heig M 5'08	ht Weight 220	Hair Eyes BK BRO
Master Name Index Number DOJ02MNI029034	Place of Birth TITUSVILLE	Nation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	SSN	- 1	Driver's Li T460441	cense or Othe		Class or Type
Address FLAGLER COUNTY JAIL	1	Ci	у		County			State Zip		Phone
HARGES										
Counts Charge Number 794.011.4a	Charge SEX ASSLT									
Charge Degree FIRST DEGREE	Charge Level FELONY	General Offense	Code				Hate Crim	e 📝 Domes	stic Violence	Bond Amount
	R BY PERSON 18 YR OR									
200101501105										
PROBABLE CAUSE	and hardeline and harber			45-			a Alasa		in- in Alan	hua Caustu aa
family with the victim's	en the victim was twelve	years old, the den	endant, who w	as the		at tr	ie time,	were resid	ing in Alac	hua County as
The defendant has since According to the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit) and a 2005 control of the FDLE w Committee w Commit was a 2005 control of the FDLE w Commit was a 2005	Middle Name [Place of Birth	ions. C, but is incarcerat also a registered s vious Battery Victir Last Name TAYLOR Nation	ed in Flagler C	County ja	l on pending Le	ewd an	d Lascivasciviou	s Child Un	der 16 (Co	Hair Eves BLK BRO Class or Type
ASO09MNI000273 Address	NEW JERSEY	USA	<u>y</u>		County		T460-420	0-78-559-0 State Zip	FL Code [F	Phone
27 RADCLIFF DRIVE		I PA	LM COAST		FLAGLER			FL 321	64 3	86-597-9862
ERSON: VICTIM	Middle Name	Last Name		Suffix	Date of Birth	Age	Race	Sex Heig	ht Weight	Hair Eyes
Master Name Index Number	Place of Birth	Nation		1	SSN			cense or Othe	(C)	Class or Type
ASO15MNI015735 Address		Cit	y -		County			State Zip	Code F	hone
RADULIFF DRIVE			ILM COAST		CLAGUERO					
sworn, states the Defer facts, I find probable ca	ppeared the above nar ndant JAMES TAYLOR ause that the defendan te arrest of Defendant	did commit the act did commit the c	cts stated in the crimes listed in the crimes listed in the crimes and order there crimes are crimes.	his Prob	able Cause Af	fidavit of thi	. Based s affida	d upon thi vit. There	s sworn s fore, I here	tatement of
OND SET BY "IDO"								Þ	2	
SOND SET BY JUDGE Bond Amount \$	□None	□Cash	□Any		□Pro			IN THE SHATE		
\$0.00	☐ROR/Sign	☐PTR	LIAN					246	JAN	O "T
	in the second							SAU	-14-	7
	Case: 2016 CF 000130 A							SHE	<u> </u>	1
								₹8.×	3	WH
		IT HOLD TONK GLEDG ITH TOOL						SE SE		(n)
	DKT: SCA-X							ESS	i i	
WARRANT AFFIDAVIT			ASO15ARRO	16714					` ယ	Page 1 of 3

Report Date / Time 9/09/2015 03:18 PM	Agency Case/Offense Number ASO15OFF008569	OCA Number 199600119	Originating Agency Case Number	OBTS Number	Offender Based Transaction System	Jail Booking Number	Other Number 090915-0692		
The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just and reasonable grounds to believe that the above named person, committed violation(s), of law, on the above date(s) and time(s), as listed in charges section above and described in the probable cause statement. D Number Rank Name DEPUTY PHILLIPS, HEATHER D									
Officer Agency ALACHUA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE				Officer Signature					
Subscribed and sworn to (o	r affirmed) before me this 30	day of DEC	A.D.,	2015 by	PHILLIP	who is persona	ally known to me or		
has produced	as identification. ###################################	XLEO CO	Commis	sion No:		My Commission	Expires:		

